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Junior High Basketball 8th Grade 2024-2025 

 
 

Saturday & 
Sunday 

1/11 
1/12 

@ Jennings 
High School  

 https://docs.goo
gle.com/spreads
heets/d/1lDwKd
haBbkGHR_ElC
Zx4XolcVjblWA
W7YPKdWT1O
HQ4/edit?usp=s
haring 

Tuesday 1/14/25 V Karlos Academy Girls/Boys 
4:30/5:30 pm 

Thursday 1/16/25 V in the A gym 
door 2 

Normandy Girls/Boys 
4:00/5:00pm 

Sunday   1/19/25 V USA Seminoles  2:50 pm Boys  

Tuesday 1/21/25 canceled   

Sunday 1/26/25 @ Chaifetz Arena 6pm 

Tuesday 1/28/25 @ Canceled  
Normandy 

Girls/Boys 
 

Wednesday 1/29/25 V Lift for Life Girls/Boys 
4:00/5:00 pm 

Thursday 1/30/25 V Cross Keys  Girls/Boys 
4:30/5:30 pm 

Sunday  2/2/25 V Ritenour Middle 4:30 pm Boys  

 
Tuesday 

 
2/4/25 

 
V 

 
Ferguson Middle 

 
Girls/Boys 
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4:30/5:30 pm 

Thursday 2/6/25 V Riverview 
Central Middle  

Girls/Boys 
4:00/5:00 pm 

Sunday  2/9/25 V JJK 4:30pm 

Tuesday 2/11/25 Canceled    

Sunday  2/16/25 V Stl Rascals  3:40pm 

Sunday  2/23/25 V Knights  3:40pm 

Sunday  3/2/25 V TruVision 2:50pm 

     

 


